ALLOCATION PER SCHOOL FOR C.Y. 2012
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE

SECONDARY EDUCATION

Bangcud National High School

Busdi Integrated School

Can-ayan Integrated School

Managok National High School

Managok National High School - Lalawan Annex

Managok National High School - Miglamin Annex

San Martin National High School

Silae National High School

Silae National High School - St. Peter Annex
TOTAL - SECONDARY

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

Central District

BCT Elementary School

Barangay 9 Primary School

Imbayao Elementary School

Malaybalay Central School

Natid-asan Elementary School

East District

Bagong Silang Elementary School

Balangbang Primary School

Dumayas Elementary School

Lalawan Elementary School

Langasihan Elementary School

Linabo Central School

Lunokan Elementary School

Maligaya Elementary School

Managok Elementary School

Matangpatang Elementary School

Miglamin Elementary School

Paiwaig Elementary School

Sawaga Elementary School

Far East

Busdi Elementary School

Caburacanan Elementary School

ANNUAL

1,253,000
61,000

188,000

716,000

96,000

129,000

261,000
266,000

187,000

1,904,000

113,000.00
123,000.00

83,000.00
745,000.00
112,000.00

53,000.00
33,000.00
51,000.00
77,000.00
53,000.00
215,000.00
60,000.00
80,000.00
242,000.00
57,000.00
115,000.00
55,000.00
108,000.00

103,000.00
68,000.00



ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
Indalasa Elementary School
Kibalabag Primary School
Kulaman Elementary School
Mapulo Elementary School
Silae Elementary School
Candi-isan Elementary School

Tuburan Primary School (not included in 2011)

Zamboanguita Elementary School
North

Baganao Primary School
Can-ayan Integrated School
Candi-isan Elementary School
Dalwangan Elementary School
Kalasungay Elementary School
Kapitan Angel Elementary School
Kibalabag Elementary School
Kilap-agan Elementary School
Manalog Elementary School
New llocos Elementary School
Patpat Elementary School
Sumpong Elementary School
Tag-ilanao Elementary School
Tintinaan Elementary School
South

Apo Macote Elementary School
Bangcud Elementary School
Binalbagan Elementary School
Cabangahan Elementary School
Calawag Elementary School
Dapulan Elementary School
Malapgap Elementary School
Padernal Elementary School
San Martin Elementary School
San Roque Primary School
Simaya Elementary School
West

Aglayan Elementary School

112,000.00
71,000.00
77,000.00
57,000.00
95,000.00

109,000.00
52,000.00

100,000.00

49,000.00
121,000.00
57,000.00
189,000.00
201,000.00
74,000.00
53,000.00
73,000.00
65,000.00
85,000.00
115,000.00
292,000.00
48,000.00
61,000.00

127,000.00
295,000.00
72,000.00
122,000.00
49,000.00
80,000.00
112,000.00
86,000.00
193,000.00
66,000.00
91,000.00

243,000.00



ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
Airport Village Elementary School
Bendolan Elementary School
Casisang Elementary School
Laguitas Elementary School
Mabuhay Elementary School
Magsaysay Elementary School
Mapayag Elementary School
Panamucan Elementary School
San Jose Elementary School
Sta. Ana Primary School

TOTAL - ELEMENTARY

Source: DepEd Central Office

249,000.00
58,000.00
182,000.00
106,000.00
100,000.00
118,000.00
71,000.00
57,000.00
123,000.00
40,000.00

7,342,000.00




