ALLOCATION PER SCHOOL FOR C.Y. 2012 MAINTENANCE AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE

SECONDARY EDUCATION	ANNUAL
Bangcud National High School	1,253,000
Busdi Integrated School	61,000
Can-ayan Integrated School	188,000
Managok National High School	716,000
Managok National High School - Lalawan Annex	96,000
Managok National High School - Miglamin Annex	129,000
San Martin National High School	261,000
Silae National High School	266,000
Silae National High School - St. Peter Annex	187,000
TOTAL - SECONDARY	1,904,000
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	
Central District	
BCT Elementary School	113,000.00
Barangay 9 Primary School	123,000.00
Imbayao Elementary School	83,000.00
Malaybalay Central School	745,000.00
Natid-asan Elementary School	112,000.00
East District	
Bagong Silang Elementary School	53,000.00
Balangbang Primary School	33,000.00
Dumayas Elementary School	51,000.00
Lalawan Elementary School	77,000.00
Langasihan Elementary School	53,000.00
Linabo Central School	215,000.00
Lunokan Elementary School	60,000.00
Maligaya Elementary School	80,000.00
Managok Elementary School	242,000.00
Matangpatang Elementary School	57,000.00
Miglamin Elementary School	115,000.00
Paiwaig Elementary School	55,000.00
Sawaga Elementary School	108,000.00
Far East	
Busdi Elementary School	103,000.00
Caburacanan Elementary School	68,000.00

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	
Indalasa Elementary School	112,000.00
Kibalabag Primary School	71,000.00
Kulaman Elementary School	77,000.00
Mapulo Elementary School	57,000.00
Silae Elementary School	95,000.00
Candi-isan Elementary School	109,000.00
Tuburan Primary School (not included in 2011)	52,000.00
Zamboanguita Elementary School	100,000.00
North	
Baganao Primary School	49,000.00
Can-ayan Integrated School	121,000.00
Candi-isan Elementary School	57,000.00
Dalwangan Elementary School	189,000.00
Kalasungay Elementary School	201,000.00
Kapitan Angel Elementary School	74,000.00
Kibalabag Elementary School	53,000.00
Kilap-agan Elementary School	73,000.00
Manalog Elementary School	65,000.00
New Ilocos Elementary School	85,000.00
Patpat Elementary School	115,000.00
Sumpong Elementary School	292,000.00
Tag-ilanao Elementary School	48,000.00
Tintinaan Elementary School	61,000.00
South	
Apo Macote Elementary School	127,000.00
Bangcud Elementary School	295,000.00
Binalbagan Elementary School	72,000.00
Cabangahan Elementary School	122,000.00
Calawag Elementary School	49,000.00
Dapulan Elementary School	80,000.00
Malapgap Elementary School	112,000.00
Padernal Elementary School	86,000.00
San Martin Elementary School	193,000.00
San Roque Primary School	66,000.00
Simaya Elementary School	91,000.00
West	
Aglayan Elementary School	243,000.00

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

Airport Village Elementary School		249,000.00
Bendolan Elementary School		58,000.00
Casisang Elementary School		182,000.00
Laguitas Elementary School		106,000.00
Mabuhay Elementary School		100,000.00
Magsaysay Elementary School		118,000.00
Mapayag Elementary School		71,000.00
Panamucan Elementary School		57,000.00
San Jose Elementary School		123,000.00
Sta. Ana Primary School		40,000.00
	TOTAL - ELEMENTARY	7,342,000.00

Source: DepEd Central Office